
Help at Warm Space

Day Event Warm Space Volunteer

Wed, 02 Nov 2022 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Aline Ongley

Wed, 09 Nov 2022 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 16 Nov 2022 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Janet Holdstock
Aline Ongley

Wed, 23 Nov 2022 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Jane Roberts

Wed, 30 Nov 2022 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 07 Dec 2022 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale

Wed, 14 Dec 2022 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 21 Dec 2022 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Janet Holdstock
Aline Ongley

Wed, 28 Dec 2022 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 04 Jan 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 11 Jan 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 18 Jan 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Aline Ongley

Wed, 25 Jan 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 01 Feb 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 08 Feb 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 15 Feb 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 22 Feb 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 01 Mar 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 08 Mar 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Jane Roberts

Wed, 15 Mar 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Janet Holdstock
Aline Ongley

Wed, 22 Mar 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley

Wed, 29 Mar 2023 9:00am Warm Space
Brassey Centre

Ann Beale
Aline Ongley
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